[bookmark: _GoBack]St David’s Calendar Dates 2018-2019
(NB - all dates/events are subject to change)
	October 2018

	Tuesday 11th October
	Autumn School Disco (No mobile Phones)
	KS1 – 3:45 – 4:25
KS2 – 5:00 – 6:00

	Thursday 18th October
	Harvest Festival – St Michaels Church
	9:15am



	Half Term 19th October -28th October



	Monday 29th October
	Return to School
	



	November 2018

	Monday 5th November – 
Thursday 8th November
	Parents Evenings
	TBC

	Wednesday 14th November
	PTFA Christmas Fair Planning Meeting
	3:30 Diamond Class

	Wednesday 21st November
	PTFA Christmas Fair Planning Meeting
	3:30 Diamond Class

	Wednesday 28th November
	PTFA Christmas Fair Planning Meeting
	3:30 Diamond Class

	Thursday 29th November
	Movie Night
	5.30 – 7.00pm

	Friday 30th November
	Wear What You Like Day (Christmas Jumpers) for Donations for Christmas Fair
	



	December 2018

	Friday 7th December
	Christmas Fair
	TBC

	Wednesday 12th December
	Christmas Play – KS1 Performance – St David’s Church
	TBC

	Tuesday 18th December
	Carols around the Christmas Tree & Mulled Wine
	TBC

	Wednesday 19th December
	Last Day of Term – NO STAY & PLAY
	



	Christmas Holidays 20th – 6th January



	January 2019

	Monday 7th January
	Return to School
	



	February 2019

	Thursday 14th February
	Valentine Disco (No mobile Phones)
	KS1 – 3:45 – 4:25
KS2 – 5:00 – 6:00



	Half Term 18th – 24th February 2018



	April 2019

	Thursday 4th April
	Easter Egg Hunt
	

	
	Easter Service & Raffle 
	9.15am

	Friday 5th April
	Last Day of Term – NO STAY & PLAY
	



	Easter Holidays 8th April – 22nd April



	Tuesday 23rd April
	First Day Back
	



	May 2019

	Monday 13th May – Thursday 16th May
	SATs Week – Monday-SPAG, Tuesday-Reading, Wednesday-Maths 1&3, Thursday-Maths 3
	

	Monday 20th May -      Friday 24th May
	Diamond Class Activities Week
	



	May 2019

	Monday 3rd June
	NON PUPIL DAY
	

	Wednesday 5th June
	PTFA Summer Fair Planning Meeting
	3:30 Diamond Class

	Wednesday 12th June
	PTFA Summer Fair Planning Meeting
	3:30 Diamond Class

	Thursday 13th June
	Summer Disco (No mobile Phones)
	KS1 – 3:45 – 4:25
KS2 – 5:00 – 6:00

	Thursday 18th June
	SPORTS DAY
	1:30pm

	Wednesday 19th June
	PTFA Summer Fair Planning Meeting
	3:30 Diamond Class

	Wednesday 26th June
	PTFA Summer Fair Planning Meeting
	3:30 Diamond Class

	Thursday 27th June – 
Friday 28th June
	Sapphire Class (Year 3 & 4) Wildside Residential
	

	Friday 28th June
	Wear What You Like Day for Summer Fair Donations
	



	July 2019

	Friday 5th July
	Summer Fair
	

	Monday 15th July
	Year 5 & 6 Play Dress Rehearsal (Pupils Only)
	

	Wednesday 17th & Thursday
	Year 5 & 6 Summer Performance
	6pm – 7pm

	Monday 22nd July
	Leavers Service
	

	Monday 22nd July
	Leavers BBQ
	

	Tuesday 23rd July
	Last Day of Term – NO STAY & PLAY
	



	Summer Holidays 24th July




